
 

Criminal Justice Summer Advising Schedule 2024 

To book an appointment, email the faculty advisor directly for the week in question, 
please include your UW student number. Honours advising, all 4000 level courses must 

be approved for registration by the Honours chair, Alex Tepperman: 
a.tepperman@uwinnipeg.ca; CJ Minor advising, Kelly Gorkoff: k.gorkoff@uwinnipeg.ca; 

CJ Masters advising, Michelle Bertrand: m.bertrand@uwinnipeg.ca  
 

 

June 3-7 
Katharina Maier 
3G08 
204-786-9870 
k.maier@uwinnipeg.ca 
 
June 10-14 
Amelia Curran 
3C49 
204-258-3878 
a.curran@uwinnipeg.ca  
 
June 17-28 
Marcella Cassiano 
3C51 
204-786-9463 
m.cassiano@uwinnipeg.ca  
 
July 2-12 
Sarah Heath 
3C52 
204-789-4274 
s.heath@uwinnipeg.ca 
 
July 15-19 
Michael Weinrath 
3C67 
204-786-9100 
m.weinrath@uwinnipeg.ca  
 
 
 

July 22-August 2 
Kevin Walby 
3C35B 
204-786-9105 
k.walby@uwinnipeg.ca 
 
August 6-9 
Amelia Curran 
3C49 
204-258-3878 
a.curran@uwinnipeg.ca   
 
August 12-23 
Bronwyn Dobchuk-Land 
3C61 
204-988-7662 
b.dobchuk-land@uwinnipeg.ca 
  
August 26-Sept 6 
Kelly Gorkoff – Department Chair 
3C55 
204-786-9104 
k.gorkoff@uwinnipeg.ca  
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